Authors details and Consent to publish

Paper number:	
Paper title:	
Please provide details of corresponding author	
Title: Name:	Tel:
Organisation:	Mobile:
Address:	Email:
	Website:
Please provide details of all co-authors	
Title: Name:	Tel:
Organisation:	Mobile:
Address:	Email:
	Website:
Title: Name:	Tel:
Organisation:	Mobile:
Address:	Email:
	Website:

Consent to publish

So that works published by ISAVFT LTD can be protected by copyright against unauthorised use, it is necessary that consent to publish be obtained from contributors. This form is for the purpose of giving such consent. Similarly, authors should ensure that, where a project or facility and or persons is/are identified or identifiable within the paper, that they have the necessary consents and or authority from the owner or other appropriate organisation having jurisdiction. Authors are welcome to attach a copy of said authorisation to their submission, but by giving the consent are confirming that the consent or authority has been given. Please complete and return it to the Conference Organiser.

I consent for ISAVFT LTD to publish the above paper

ISAVFT LTD accept your typed name as your email will act as receipt of consent

Terms and Conditions

In consideration for publication of the contribution named above, the undersigned hereby assigns to ISAVFT LTD the copyright in the said contribution, whereby ISAVFT LTD shall have the right to publish the contribution and/or translation of it throughout the world during the full term of copyright, including renewals and/or extensions, and all subsidiary rights. The undersigned shall, however, retain the right to republish his/her contribution in any scholarly journal consisting solely of his/her own writings, subject only to notifying ISAVFT LTD of his/her intention to do so and to his/her ensuring that the publication by ISAVFT LTD is properly credited and that the copyright notices repeated verbatim. The undersigned may also self-archive the final version of their paper on their own personal website, in their company/institutional repository or archive, and in approved not for profit subject-based repositories. The undersigned hereby warrants to ISAVFT LTD that his/her contribution has not been published elsewhere or is pending publication elsewhere, or that if it has been published in whole or in part, any permission to publish it has been obtained and provided to ISAVFT LTD together with the original copyright notice. ISAVFT LTD shall not be responsible for any copyright fees. The paper represents the opinions of the undersigned and ISAVFT LTD shall not accept responsibility for any statement made in the paper. The above authors agree to receive emails with regards to this conference series only. ISAVFT LTD do not share contact details with third parties. Please advise the organisers if you wish to opt out from receiving these emails when returning this form.

